Nov 28 2016 10:40 Triad 7702201943

**Division of Corporations** 

page 1

Page 1 of 1

Flohidad Departr Division of Congression 5 Congression Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000290348 3)))



H160002903483A8C0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	TRIAD PROFESSIONAL	SERVICES
Account Number	:	120160C00008	
Phone	•	(850)777-2091	TA,
Fax Number	;	(770)220-1943	F



	100			
LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SF PRICE CROSSING GP LLC				
0				
0	ORI			
02	Dri A			
\$25.00				
	G GP LLC 0 0 0 0			

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2016

tion 28

⊳

ት 29

IL ED

D. BRUCE NON 29 2016

		, 1	*	i -								
Nov	28	201	6 1	0:40	Triad	7702201943	I	page 2				
			•						. <del>Î</del>			
							COV	ER LETTE	R			
			то		Peoleum	ation Section						
			ιψ			a of Corporations						
			~ ***		_ S		E CROSS	ING GP	LLC			
			50	BJEC				nited Liability Co		***	,	
			The	: enck	osed Ar	ticles of Dissolution	on and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.				
			Plea	ase ne	tum all	correspondence ex	oncerning this matter	to the following:				
						Sharon	K. Gray					
								ame of Person)				
						Triad Pr	rofessiona		2S			
								Fimt/Company)				
						<u>1720 W</u>	indward C	oncours	e, Ste. 390			
								(Address)		Pro	2	
						Alphare	tta, GA 30				2016 NOV 28	-11
							(City/	State and Zip Code		HAN N	NOV	8 8 1000
			For	furth	er infor	mation concerning	; this matter, please ca	ul);		SSE	28	FILE
					Sha	aron K. (	Grav	.77	0 777-209	91 <sup>ma</sup>	$\triangleright$	
							of Person)	84 ( (/\r	en Code & Day time Telephor	ne Number) 95	- <del>,</del>	
			End	Jourd	ie o cher	k for the following :	A PATRAL PALL			IDA A	29	
			Lat		,	-	ficate of Dissolution	555,00	Filing Fee, Certificate of Dis	solution &		
					•	•			led Capy (additional copy is )			
						MAILING A			TREET/COURIER	ADDRESS:		
						Registration S Division of C			egistration Section	ns		
						P.O. Box 632	7	C	lifton Building			
						Tallahassee, F	L 32314	2	661 Executive Center	UIRCIE		

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_

\_

-

-----

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H16000290348 3)))

Nov 28 2016 10:40 Triad 7702201943

· •

- - --

<ol> <li>The name of a limited liability company is         <u>SF PRICE CROSSING GP LLC</u>         The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>08/31/2010</u> and assigned         document number <u>L10000091564</u> </li></ol>	<u> </u>
document mimber L10000091564	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for fil <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ling) All not be
A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	section
The limited liability company is no longer transacting business in the State of Florida.	
· · ·	
	 •
	SECI
	NON 2
2851 John Street, Suite One	FLG 4
	RIDA
Markham, Oniario L3R 3R7	- <i>*</i>
Markhum, Ontario L3R 5R7	

page 3